Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Ross - (531892) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.51
2:24.96
2:25.44
2:31.25
2:36.87
2:39.04
2:41.85
2:42.16
2:45.01
2:46.32
2:50.21
2:54.94
2:55.65
2:57.13
2:57.19
2:58.89
2:59.83
3:02.89
3:05.11
3:06.01
3:09.65
3:10.07
3:12.60
3:14.86

Swims in Date Order
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Date

19/12/15
04/10/15
22/11/15
07/03/15
06/12/14
05/10/14
18/01/14
06/10/13
23/06/13
08/03/14
09/03/13
20/01/13
16/06/12
15/12/12
29/04/12
22/01/112
25/02/12
15/01/12
15/07/12
01/10/11
23/01/11
23/10/11
05/12/10
25/09/10

Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Maxwell SC January Meet

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Maxwell January Open Meet

Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Barnet Copthall Middle Distance Meet
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell January Meet

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2
City of Oxford Open Meet

Maxwell September Meet

Venue

Uxbridge
Aylesbury
Borehamwood
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Windsor
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Bletchley
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Barnet
Hayes
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Jersey
Oxford

Aylesbury
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Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
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Time
2:23.51
2:25.44
2:24.96
2:31.25
2:36.87
2:39.04
2:46.32
2:41.85
2:42.16
2:45.01
2:50.21
2:54.94
2:57.13
3:05.11
2:55.65
2:57.19
2:59.83
2:58.89
3:02.89
3:10.07
3:06.01
3:09.65
3:12.60

3:14.86

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

445
428
432
380
341
327
286
310
308
293
267
246

230
215
191
204
193
184
178

Round

F

Date

19/12/15
22/11/15
04/10/15
07/03/15
06/12/14
05/10/14
08/03/14
18/01/14
06/10/13
23/06/13
09/03/13
20/01/13
15/12/12
15/07/12
16/06/12
29/04/12
25/02/12
22/01/12
15/01/12
23/10/11
01/10/11
23/01/11
05/12/10
25/09/10

Meet

Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet

Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet

Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs

Windsor Level 3 Open Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs
Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet

Maxwell Autumn Meet

CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season
Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC
Maxwell SC January Meet

Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet
Hillingdon SC Summer Meet

Maxwell SC Summer Meet

City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet
Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi
Maxwell January Open Meet

Barnet Copthall Middle Distance Meet

AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2
Maxwell Autumn Meet

Maxwell January Meet

City of Oxford Open Meet

Maxwell September Meet

Venue
Uxbridge
Borehamwood
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Maidenhead
Windsor
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Bournemouth
Hayes
Aylesbury
Bletchley
Maidenhead
Aylesbury
Barnet
Jersey
Aylesbury
Aylesbury
Oxford

Aylesbury
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