Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Ross - (531892) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.51	445	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
2:24.96	432	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
2:25.44	428	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Wycombe Dist	3
2:31.25	380	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:36.87	341	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	3
2:39.04	327	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:41.85	310	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wycombe Dist	2
2:42.16	308	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:45.01	293	F	23/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:46.32	286	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:50.21	267	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:54.94	246	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
2:55.65	243	F	16/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:57.13	237		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
2:57.19	236	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
2:58.89	230	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
2:59.83	226	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
3:02.89	215		15/01/12	Barnet Copthall Middle Distance Meet	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	3
3:05.11	207	F	15/07/12	Hillingdon SC Summer Meet	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
3:06.01	204	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:09.65	193	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
3:10.07	191	F	23/10/11	AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2	Jersey	Wycombe Dist	2
3:12.60	184	Н	05/12/10	City of Oxford Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	2
3:14.86	178		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:14.86	178		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2 Level
2:23.51	445	F	19/12/15	Hillingdon SC Winter Short Course Open Meet 2015	Uxbridge	Wycombe Dist	2
2:25.44	428	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Wycombe Dist	3
2:24.96	432	F	04/10/15	Maxwell Swim Club October 2015 L2 Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
2:31.25	380	Н	07/03/15	Berks & S Bucks ASA County & Age Group Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:36.87	341	Н	06/12/14	Windsor Level 3 Open Meet	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	3
2:39.04	327	F	05/10/14	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:46.32	286	Н	08/03/14	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire Champs	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:41.85	310	Н	18/01/14	Windsor Level 2 Licenced Meet	Windsor	Wycombe Dist	2
2:42.16	308	F	06/10/13	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:45.01	293	F	23/06/13	CMKSC 11th Annual End of Season	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	3
2:50.21	267	Н	09/03/13	Berkshire & South Buckinghamshire CC	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:54.94	246	F	20/01/13	Maxwell SC January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
2:57.13	237		15/12/12	Swim Bournemouth 4th Christmas Meet	Bournemouth	Wycombe Dist	2
3:05.11	207	F	15/07/12	Hillingdon SC Summer Meet	Hayes	Wycombe Dist	3
2:55.65	243	F	16/06/12	Maxwell SC Summer Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
2:57.19	236	F	29/04/12	City of Milton Keynes Spring Open Meet	Bletchley	Wycombe Dist	2
2:59.83	226	Н	25/02/12	Berkshire & South Bucks County Championshi	Maidenhead	Wycombe Dist	2
2:58.89	230	F	22/01/12	Maxwell January Open Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
3:02.89	215		15/01/12	Barnet Copthall Middle Distance Meet	Barnet	Wycombe Dist	3
3:10.07	191	F	23/10/11	AIB Tigers 30th Autumn Open Meet Level 2	Jersey	Wycombe Dist	2
3:06.01	204	F	01/10/11	Maxwell Autumn Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3
3:09.65	193	F	23/01/11	Maxwell January Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	2
3:12.60	184	Н	05/12/10	City of Oxford Open Meet	Oxford	Wycombe Dist	2
3:14.86	178		25/09/10	Maxwell September Meet	Aylesbury	Wycombe Dist	3